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354
659
644
940
614
688
650
683
717
939
933
891
932
664
934
419
746
936
371
673
785
839
420
903
819
843
678
850
848
433
559
946
766
755
658
665
506
721
788
710
732
890
844
799
927
528
961
737
816
758
814
776
911
915
854
841
944
680
661
896
696
893
894
718
431
795
703
931
820
712
763
833
754
646

EDJAM DE S. BIROCHI

BEATRIZ LEITE DO NASCIMENTO
ANA PAULA DA S. PASTRO
TATIANA SOUZA ARAUJO
ROSANA DE SOUZA GODINHO
GIOVANA DA S. ROBERTO
DANIELA PEREIRA DE SOUZA
PATRICIA DI RAIMO

ANA MARIA F. CORREIA
MARIA MIKAELY

ANA KAROLINE RODRIGUES
ALICIA FONTICOBA

AMANDA CAROLINA LOPES
TAINA APARECIDA TONI
ELISANGELA R. PERES
ANDREIA BARBOSA DO VALE
ISADORA DA S. SANTOS
GISELE GUERRA

PATRICIA GUALTER

DARLENE MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
IRACI DAS DORES LIMA
REGINA AP. SANTANA

ANNA LUIZA R. BRITO

INES REGIANE DE SOUZA
SIMONE VIEIRA DE REZENDE
ANA CLAUDIA FELIPE

SINTIA ALVES CARDOSO
ANDREZA PENA DA SILVA

ANA ANTONIA DA SILVA
DAIANE AP. LOPES VIEIRA
PRISCILA AP. DOS ANJOS
JESSICA FERNANDES DA SILVA
ISADORA GOMES FURLAN
MARIANE NOGUEIRA GRANGEIA
MARILZA MARTINS BORGES
TELMA R. BRITO PEREIRA
KARYN LARISSA DE SOUZA
THALIA CLEMENTE POMPEU
ELIANE PENGA

SILVIA C. A DA CONCEICAO
CARMEM JULIA DO CARMO
ADRIANA SAVICKI

LUCIMARA COSTA MEANDA
ELIANA AP SPINDOLA
VALDENICE S. S. FERNANDES
LUCIANA VERNECK

CINTIA REGINA R. CARIGNATTO
ELIZANGELA C. F. DE L. MENDES
NEUSA MARIA VILAS BOAS
MIRIAM FRIOLI

MARLETE MOREIRA VIEIRA
KATLEEN VITORIA M. DE O.
LUCIA BORGES

MARTA INACIA CARNEIRO
CRISTINA AP. SANTOS SILVA
CARLA ALEXANDRA AGIO
MARLENE CANO

AUREA ALVES PEREIRA
SANDRA AP. DE OLIVEIRA
CATARINA DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ
IRIAN ELLEN AP. R. TROMBINI
APARECIDA BENEDITA DA R.
APARECIDA DE F. V. M. DUBAS
GIOVANNA REIS MARQUES
CILENE APARECIDA DA SILVA
ANA DA SILVA R. VIEIRA
LUCIANA ARCA R. CARDINALE
ADRIANA Z. TOMBOLATO
SIRLEI RICARDO DE QUEVEDO
THANIA GIARETTA DOS ANJOS
VALERIA FERNANDA DE A.FIGUEIRA
CRISTIANE REZENDE DA COSTA N.
MARIA TERESA DE S. FIORIO
ROSELI EVARISTO DE SOUZA

2° SUPER ACAO AVANZI
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45
28
42
32
44
27
41
40
47
17
17
18
29
37
28
40
25
43
30
30
49
47
24
30
49
42
27
29
45
33
37
31
24
31
46
42
34
16
50
47
53
46
46
54
57
45
40
41
57
48
63
25
55
43
36
52
60
54
45
64
41
55
50
28
50
62
48
51
58
67
42
34
54
54

6K FEM
Equipe

F4549 - ATLETISMO TUPA
F2529 - TVCOM RUNNING
F4044 - ATLETISMO TUPA
F3034 - PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
F4044 - ATLETISMO ASSIS
F2529 1 ATLETISMO ECHAPORA
F4044 1 CAPTOM
F4044 2 ALM/PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
F4549 1 ATLETISMO PALMITAL
F1624 1 PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
F1624 2 PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
F1624 3 PE VERMELHO
F2529 2 . PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
F3539 - MP TARUMA RUNNERS
F2529 3 . PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
F4044 - MP TARUMA RUNNERS
F2529 4 CAPTOM
F4044 3 . PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
F3034 - MP AVANZI
F3034 1 ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE
F4549 2 FORMA FITNESS
F4549 3 . MART RUN - DEREM
F1624 - MP TARUMA RUNNERS
F3034 2 PE VERMELHO
F4549 4 LIFE RUNNERS
F4044 4 NAO TENHO
F2529 5 ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE
F2529 6 PARAGUACU RUNNERS
F4549 5 PARAGUACU RUNNERS
F3034 3 . TARUMA RUNNERS
F3539 - MP TARUMA RUNNERS
F3034 4 PRIDEMA RUN
F1624 4 CROSS BULLY CM
F3034 5 CAPTOM
F4549 6 CAPTOM
F4044 5 TARUMA RUNNERS
F3034 6 TARUMA RUNNERS
F1624 5 ATLETISMO PALMITAL
F5054 1 GABRIEL MANTOVANI
F4549 7 ATLETISMO GETULINA
F5054 2 CAPTOM
F4549 8 PE VERMELHO
F4549 9 OS BENTOS
F5054 3 LIFE RUNNERS
F5559 1 PE VERMELHO
F4549 10 TARUMA RUNNERS
F4044 6
F4044 7 CAPTOM
F5559 2 LIFE RUNNERS
F4549 11 CAPTOM
F6064 1 LIFE RUNNERS
F2529 7 FLORINEA RUNNING
F5559 3 PE VERMELHO
F4044 8 PE VERMELHO
F3539 1 PARAGUACU RUNNERS
F5054 4 MULHERES MARAVILHOSAS
F6064 2 PP RUNNING
F5054 5 ACORRECOP
F4549 12 TARUMA RUNNERS
F6064 3 PE VERMELHO
F4044 9 ATLETISMO GETULINA
F5559 4 PE VERMELHO
F5054 6 PE VERMELHO
F2529 8 ATLETISMO PALMITAL
F5054 7 TARUMA RUNNERS
F6064 4 LIFE RUNNERS
F4549 13 ATLETISMO GETULINA
F5054 8 PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
F5559 5 LIFE RUNNERS
F6569 1 ATLETISMO GETULINA
F4044 10 CAPTOM
F3034 7 MART RUN - DEREM
F5054 9 CAPTOM
F5054 10 REGENTE FEIJO

Bruto

00:23:32.888
00:23:59.232
00:24:07.588
00:24:52.529
00:25:11.984
00:26:55.888
00:27:11.759
00:27:52.805
00:28:08.127
00:28:15.905
00:28:17.203
00:28:39.729
00:28:39.928
00:29:04.729
00:29:13.354
00:29:52.622
00:30:07.344
00:30:16.936
00:30:22.064
00:30:32.640
00:30:32.757
00:30:57.485
00:31:02.790
00:31:08.696
00:31:10.788
00:31:12.642
00:31:18.740
00:31:19.218
00:31:26.490
00:31:28.189
00:31:33.105
00:31:37.920
00:31:39.371
00:31:44.680
00:31:48.127
00:31:52.160
00:31:53.381
00:32:13.611
00:32:15.010
00:32:15.626
00:32:17.788
00:32:22.819
00:32:25.226
00:32:34.789
00:32:35.500
00:32:45.248
00:32:45.435
00:32:47.933
00:33:11.098
00:33:15.022
00:33:16.335
00:33:28.704
00:33:32.817
00:34:02.051
00:34:16.282
00:34:18.404
00:34:21.837
00:34:26.863
00:34:35.230
00:34:36.316
00:34:38.516
00:34:49.453
00:35:04.111
00:35:09.618
00:35:11.726
00:35:40.387
00:35:49.346
00:35:50.643
00:35:59.824
00:36:02.489
00:36:05.447
00:36:20.321
00:36:33.880
00:36:34.056

Liquido

00:23:32.888
00:23:59.232
00:24:06.588
00:24:49.529
00:25:10.984
00:26:53.888
00:27:08.759
00:27:46.805
00:28:02.127
00:28:15.905
00:28:17.203
00:28:35.729
00:28:39.928
00:29:03.729
00:29:10.354
00:29:48.622
00:30:02.344
00:30:14.936
00:30:18.064
00:30:21.640
00:30:17.757
00:30:55.485
00:30:58.790
00:30:58.696
00:30:59.788
00:31:11.642
00:31:06.740
00:31:11.218
00:31:19.490
00:31:25.189
00:31:25.105
00:31:36.920
00:31:07.371
00:31:23.680
00:31:43.127
00:31:50.160
00:31:27.381
00:32:03.611
00:31:54.010
00:32:13.626
00:31:47.788
00:32:13.819
00:32:22.226
00:32:21.789
00:32:30.500
00:32:37.248
00:32:35.435
00:32:26.933
00:32:56.098
00:32:55.022
00:33:00.335
00:33:21.704
00:33:28.817
00:33:58.051
00:34:09.282
00:34:17.404
00:34:16.837
00:34:17.863
00:34:27.230
00:34:33.316
00:34:03.516
00:34:44.453
00:34:54.111
00:34:58.618
00:35:05.726
00:35:23.387
00:35:31.346
00:35:25.643
00:35:44.824
00:36:02.489
00:35:41.447
00:36:12.321
00:36:06.880
00:36:28.056



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

868
756
914
744
675
743
662
959
441
805
905
812
815
753
728
811
762
609
877
706
424
450
945
910
925
824
422
440
852
800
881
733
709
774
834
878

443
18
707
783
699
952
729
622
955
768
704
751
238
237
129
353
307
244
736
375
964
901
880
918
772
566
804
242
895
499
810
897
951
909
821
855
271
967
953
808
813
771
779

KELLY C. DOS S. SALOMAO
MARICELIA O. PERCILIANO
MARIA DALVA DE SOUZA
GISELE R. MARCELINO

JOSI BARCELLOS GRILLO
GIOVANNA TORSANI

SILVIA NEGRAO

BEATRIZ DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
FERNANDA KILL DA SILVA
JOICE HELENA DA SILVA
ISABEL VERONICA MARTINS
MARIZA BATISTA F. SIQUEIRA
MONICA AP. DE SOUZA
MARIA HELENA DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINA M. MANZANO
MARINA MARIA P. DA SILVA
ROSELI RODRIGUES

BIANCA PICHININI

PATRICIA AP. A. DE ABREU
MARIA MARTA DE BARROS
BEATRIZ CARVALHO S. GERMANO
JORDANY MARIA DE O. ROCHA
SUZY ELAINE B. S. PINHO

LIGIA POSPIESZ

SONIA INACIO RODRIGUES
VALDELISA NEVES DE S. GOIS
APARECIDA BRAIDE

FABIULA DE MOURA DA SILVA
BIANCA DURAES ANTUNES
ERICA FRANCIELE DA SILVA
RAFAELA S. LOURENCO
CLAUDETE ARANTES DA SILVA
RENTA AZEVEDO DA SILVA
GIVANILDA R. MONDECK
GENILDES DE SANTANA SANTOS
PAULINE AP P. RIBEIRO
LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ISABELA M. SANTOS MARINHO
ANGELA LIMA

NINA DELGADO

VALDENICE B. DOS SANTOS
KRISTHYELLEN SILVA V. CHAVES
IVANA BATISTA DA SILVA
ANALEDA BOMPANI BECHELI
ROSANGELA AP. BERNARDES
MARIA SCORSATO MELCHIOTTI
NATASHA G. BAGGIO

MAGALI DA SILVA SANTOS
MAIARA MACIEL MACHADO
JULIANA AVANZI

JOSIANE AVANZI

ELISA AVANZI

JANAINA M. F. DAS VIRGENS
MILENA RIBEIRO DA CUNHA
LARA VITORIA CAMPOS
ELISANGELA A. VARANDA DE O.
ROSENILDA CAMPOS
DAYNARA DURVAL

ELZENI CORREA

RAFAELA RIBEIRO DA COSTA
NEUCELINE TORQUATO

DIVA FERREIRA COUTO
RAFAELA KILL DA SILVA
JAQUELINE M. D. DOS SANTOS
KATHELEN L. P. SATURNINO
CARMEM AP FACCHIANO DA S.
JUCILENE HONORIO

MARIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA AGUIAR

CRISTIANE GARCIA

DOLORES MORENO GUIOTI A.
LEILA CRISTINA DA SILVA
SUELI ALMEIDA VILAS BOAS
DALVA R. DIAS DOS SANTOS
LORENA CRISTINA DA SILVA
GISELE FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA AP. MIRANDA MOREIRA
LUCIANA AP. S. GIMENES
MARLENE R. DE SOUZA
DAIANA APARECIDA MUNHOZ
PAOLA MUNHOZ
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53
39
57
40
37
35
53
28
49
41
50
54
34
55
29
53
47
23
34
59
31
22
56
58
53
53
57
22
25
38
25
59
39
45
68
34
22
25
50
50
53
23
55
43
45
74
37
54
29
41
44
10
40
26
19
40
40
23
61
31
51
64
25
31
25
56
29
39
35
62
53
60
60
27
52
71
47
60
41
23

F5054
F3539
F5559
F4044
F3539
F3539
F5054
F2529
F4549
F4044
F5054
F5054
F3034
F5559
F2529
F5054
F4549
F1624
F3034
F5559
F3034
F1624
F5559
F5559
F5054
F5054
F5559
F1624
F2529
F3539
F2529
F5559
F3539
F4549
F6569
F3034
F1624
F2529
F5054
F5054
F5054
F1624
F5559
F4044
F4549
F7099
F3539
F5054
F2529
F4044
F4044
FO015
F4044
F2529
F1624
F4044
F4044
F1624
F6064
F3034
F5054
F6064
F2529
F3034
F2529
F5559
F2529
F3539
F3539
F6064
F5054
F6064
F6064
F2529
F5054
F7099
F4549
F6064
F4044
F1624

PARAGUACU RUNNERS
CAPTOM
PE VERMELHO
CAPTOM
ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE
CAPTOM
TARUMA RUNNERS

TARUMA RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
LIFE RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS
CAPTOM
CAPTOM
LIFE RUNNERS
CAPTOM
PE VERMELHO
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
ATLETISMO GETULINA
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
PP RUNNING
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
LIFE RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
CAPTOM
ATLETISMO GETULINA
FLORINEA RUNNING
MART RUN - DEREM
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
AVANZI
ATLETISMO GETULINA
FLORINEA RUNNING
ATLETISMO GETULINA
SUPERACAO PALMITAL
CAPTOM
TARUMA RUNNERS
SUPERACAO PALMITAL
PE VERMELHO
ATLETISMO GETULINA
CAPTOM
AVANZI
AVANZI
AVANZI
CAPTOM
AVANZI
AVANZI
CAPTOM
AVANZI

PE VERMELHO
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
FLORINEA RUNNING
TARUMA RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS
AVANZI
PE VERMELHO
TARUMA RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
SUPERACAO PALMITAL
PE VERMELHO
LIFE RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
AVANZI

SUPERACAO PALMITAL
LIFE RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS

FLORINEA RUNNING
FLORINEA RUNNING

00:36:50.632
00:37:01.656
00:37:05.237
00:37:13.433
00:37:19.984
00:37:21.907
00:37:35.260
00:37:40.716
00:37:42.341
00:37:46.344
00:37:47.203
00:37:54.799
00:37:56.935
00:38:01.948
00:38:07.981
00:38:16.616
00:38:20.575
00:38:25.186
00:38:27.193
00:38:45.746
00:38:48.941
00:38:48.978
00:39:15.777
00:39:20.190
00:39:30.451
00:39:41.244
00:39:51.317
00:39:52.507
00:39:56.517
00:40:08.503
00:40:30.724
00:40:30.906
00:40:40.491
00:40:42.259
00:40:44.030
00:40:47.344
00:40:53.853
00:41:01.361
00:41:37.206
00:41:54.312
00:41:56.118
00:41:56.336
00:42:03.968
00:42:04.568
00:42:06.448
00:42:27.616
00:42:35.834
00:43:03.233
00:43:11.769
00:43:24.785
00:43:24.806
00:43:24.830
00:43:45.484
00:43:56.500
00:44:04.898
00:44:15.957
00:44:24.740
00:44:30.199
00:44:33.953
00:44:41.370
00:45:12.615
00:45:21.506
00:45:35.208
00:45:42.597
00:46:26.723
00:46:34.540
00:46:39.281
00:47:11.378
00:47:28.991
00:47:42.153
00:47:42.299
00:47:46.321
00:48:06.245
00:49:16.765
00:49:16.766
00:49:29.382
00:51:02.217
00:51:02.344
00:51:20.958
00:51:20.987

00:36:40.632
00:36:39.656
00:37:00.237
00:36:50.433
00:37:00.984
00:36:48.907
00:37:27.260
00:37:29.716
00:37:25.341
00:37:13.344
00:37:41.203
00:37:40.799
00:37:23.935
00:37:47.948
00:37:58.981
00:38:00.616
00:37:47.575
00:38:12.186
00:38:20.193
00:38:43.746
00:38:09.941
00:38:12.978
00:38:57.777
00:39:11.190
00:39:17.451
00:39:24.244
00:39:45.317
00:39:46.507
00:39:41.517
00:39:34.503
00:39:54.724
00:40:07.906
00:40:10.491
00:40:31.259
00:40:37.030
00:40:08.344
00:40:45.853
00:40:54.361
00:41:15.206
00:41:40.312
00:41:43.118
00:41:53.336
00:41:55.968
00:41:41.568
00:41:59.448
00:42:22.616
00:42:19.834
00:42:49.233
00:42:48.769
00:42:59.785
00:42:59.806
00:42:59.830
00:43:22.484
00:43:52.500
00:44:00.898
00:43:54.957
00:44:16.740
00:41:58.199
00:43:55.953
00:44:27.370
00:45:03.615
00:45:17.506
00:45:18.208
00:45:22.597
00:46:04.723
00:46:23.540
00:46:27.281
00:46:53.378
00:47:11.991
00:47:37.153
00:47:25.299
00:47:28.321
00:47:55.245
00:49:09.765
00:48:47.766
00:49:28.382
00:50:30.217
00:50:47.344
00:51:08.958
00:51:07.987



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

702
892
836
731
963
738
304
863
849
864
669
869
899
886
898

LUANA JANEIRO

ANGELICA MOURAO

IVANI GONCALVES P. ROCHA
BRENDA P. DE CAMARGO
DANIELA CRISTINA BIZZOTTO
ELZA BARBOZA FERNANDES
MIKAELY SOARES PORTO
GABRIELA RIBEIRO DA COSTA
ANA PAULA BOICA FERRER
JESSICA CHAVES DOS SANTOS
VANESSA DIAS DUARTE
LARISSA A. S. C. DE SOUZA
DAYANE CRISTINA FERNANDES
VANIA RENATA A. RAMOS
CRISTINA ALVES FUKUNAGA

mM M M M M M T T T Tm T T T oTmoTm

36
35
38
41
30
52
19
37
51
32
40
42
32
47
46

F3539 10
F3539 11
F3539 12
F4044 20
F3034 14
F5054 25
F1624 14
F3539 13
F5054 26
F3034 15
F4044 21
F4044 22
F3034 16
F4549 19
F4549 20

TVCOM RUNNING

ATLETISMO GETULINA
PE VERMELHO
MART RUN - DEREM
CAPTOM

CAPTOM
AVANZI
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO

00:51:22.204
00:51:36.785
00:51:36.890
00:51:59.761
00:52:01.959
00:52:02.040
00:53:47.049
00:54:23.718
00:54:26.793
00:54:26.974
00:55:48.220
01:02:01.509
01:04:34.642
01:09:24.378
01:09:52.003

00:50:53.204
00:51:17.785
00:51:20.890
00:51:24.761
00:51:38.959
00:51:37.040
00:53:43.049
00:54:09.718
00:54:02.793
00:54:05.974
00:55:11.220
01:02:01.509
01:04:34.642
01:09:24.378
01:09:34.003



	2º SUPER AÇÃO AVANZI

